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Datos Técnicos

Diametro

Ancho de banda de rodadura

Hub length
Diametro del eje del aro
Carga

Peso

Aro

Nucleo del aro plastico
Cojinete de rodillos
Bandaje de goma negra

Shore a 80

+
=NC

™9 P

125 mm

22 mm

35 mm
12 mm
100 kg
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